# » Genuine Parts Catalogs » Kia » knafw4123b5315023 » CERATO/CERATO KOUP 08 (2008-) 30.08.2010 2011 » FRONT AXLE

& Kia Parts Catalogs CERATO/CERATO KOUP 08 (2008-) 30.08.2010 2011 FRONT
AXLE

Dy KIA

Name CERATO/CERATO KOUP 08 (2008-)
Date 30.08.2010
Model_year 2011
Model TDS4L561F
Options DRIVE TYPE: DRIVE TYPE - LHD; WE
Market MES
Nation D15

@ FRONT AXLE
Number Name Code
581101M000 BRAKE ASSY - FRONT, LH 58110
581011MAQQ PAD KIT - FRONT DISC BRAKE 58101B
581301M000 BRAKE ASSY - FRONT, RH 58130
581801MAQQ CALIPER KIT-BRAKE,LH 58180
581901MAQ0 CALIPER KIT-BRAKE,RH 58181
581201G100 SCREW - BLEEDER 58120
581631G000 BOLT - GUIDE ROD 58163B
581211G000 CAP - BLEEDER SCREW 58314
581621H000 ROD ASSY - GUIDE (B) 58162B
581641H000 PIN BOOT 58164E
581441H000 SPRING - PAD 58144B
581251G000 PLUG - CAP 58125

581131H000 SEAL - PISTON 58113
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Number
581611HO00
581121HO000
581141H000
581512E000
587262F000
587321M000
1360212006B
517182H000
587311M000
517202K000
1751210000
517151M100

1129306146B

Name

ROD ASSY - GUIDE (A)
PISTON - FRONT DISC BRAKE
BOOT - PISTON

BOLT - CALIPER MOUNTING
BOLT - HOSE CONNECTING
HOSE - BRAKE FRONT, RH
WASHER - SPRING
RING - SNAP

HOSE - BRAKE FRONT, LH
BEARING - FRONT WHEEL HUB
GASKET (10)
KNUCKLE - FRONT AXLE, LH

BOLT - WASHER ASSY
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Code

58161B
58112
58114A
58151B
58726
58732
1360GJ
51718
58731A
51720
1751GC
51715
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